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1 110 GAUVIN Théo HOMME 2:24.710 2:27.668 2:46.624 2:24.710
2 422 NAZE Nayel CADET 2:38.745 2:27.465 2:34.091 2:27.465
3 233 BRAYE Valentin MASTER 1 2:45.025 2:42.469 2:28.314 2:28.314
4 115 LEBON Guillaume HOMME 2:40.074 2:28.585 2:35.304 2:28.585
5 401 ABELLA Léo CADET 2:37.358 2:28.736 2:28.690 2:28.690
6 7 BASA Romain Erwan HOMME 2:31.845 2:54.399 2:50.943 2:31.845
7 4 LEBEAU Olivier MASTER 1 2:42.587 2:35.436 2:32.166 2:32.166
8 34 DIJOUX Jean Claudio HOMME 3:12.598 2:46.684 2:35.609 2:35.609
9 421 CUVELIER Damien CADET 2:41.063 2:37.683 2:42.376 2:37.683
10 35 BEGUE Jeremy HOMME 2:50.084 2:39.209 3:03.388 2:39.209
11 423 FONTAINE Thibaud CADET 2:48.117 2:40.504 2:54.324 2:40.504
12 9 REBOUL Jean Yohan MASTER 1 2:49.244 3:02.183 2:41.259 2:41.259
13 111 DIJOUX Bryan Jean HOMME 2:42.159 2:42.345 2:56.219 2:42.159
14 2 BOOY Théo Dorus MASTER 2 2:42.542 - - 2:42.542
15 432 GESLIN Hugo marc pierre CADET 2:51.484 2:42.632 2:51.187 2:42.632
16 8 PERFILLON Arthur CADET 2:45.086 3:00.993 2:44.721 2:44.721
17 601 GESLIN Mathis MINIMES 3:19.375 3:21.736 2:47.867 2:47.867
18 310 ROBERT Maxime JUNIOR 3:49.853 2:48.143 2:48.638 2:48.143
19 541 FONTAINE Johan Alain MASTER 2 2:48.468 2:50.430 3:56.881 2:48.468
20 112 CADET Thomas Laurent HOMME 3:00.204 2:59.333 2:51.442 2:51.442
21 540 ORRE Raymond MASTER 2 - 2:51.971 - 2:51.971
22 424 DURIEUX Lois CADET 2:53.243 - 2:52.326 2:52.326
23 33 PAVADE Boris HOMME 3:10.833 2:52.550 3:26.342 2:52.550
24 116 TECHER Mathieu HOMME 3:09.792 3:03.655 2:53.291 2:53.291
25 230 BARBE Cedric Damien MASTER 1 2:56.895 2:54.149 - 2:54.149
26 232 LUCAS Julien MASTER 1 2:56.024 3:09.134 3:12.060 2:56.024
27 32 ROBERT Mathieu Alexandre HOMME 3:24.465 2:56.310 3:24.277 2:56.310
28 40 DUMAS Bastien HOMME 3:25.332 3:11.783 2:57.545 2:57.545
29 113 BENARD Dany HOMME 3:04.284 3:01.174 - 3:01.174
30 237 ROBERT Emmanuel MASTER 1 3:12.796 3:39.483 3:05.302 3:05.302
31 545 LARAVINE Jean Eric MASTER 3 - 3:08.085 3:36.363 3:08.085
32 321 ARZAC Mathias JUNIOR 3:31.594 3:08.229 3:10.549 3:08.229
33 543 DIJOUX Jean Jimmy MASTER 2 3:19.663 3:34.025 3:10.444 3:10.444
34 700 FONTAINE Adelina Dame 3:15.814 3:12.831 3:15.383 3:12.831
35 242 RAOUL Landry MASTER 1 - 4:04.208 3:13.710 3:13.710
36 425 NASSIBOU Logan CADET 3:14.693 - 3:16.699 3:14.693
37 626 BARBE Quentin Gabriel MINI KID 3:37.392 3:21.311 3:19.344 3:19.344
38 434 PAYET Théo CADET - 3:22.507 3:22.368 3:22.368
39 539 HOARAU Thierry MASTER 3 3:23.497 3:33.372 - 3:23.497
40 431 HUET Loris CADET 3:25.006 - 3:31.811 3:25.006
41 544 AH MOUCK Olivier MASTER 2 3:50.049 - 3:25.369 3:25.369
42 625 PERFILLON Jules MINI KID 3:53.969 3:40.463 3:28.598 3:28.598
43 429 YU KUI Julien CADET 4:01.235 4:01.840 3:33.307 3:33.307
44 31 NAZE Raphael HOMME - - 3:37.059 3:37.059
45 622 SAUTRON Kaycee MINIMES 3:46.320 3:52.767 - 3:46.320
46 426 MUSSARD Léo CADET 4:27.172 3:52.668 4:13.387 3:52.668
47 810 JEANY BAPTISTE NON LICENCIE 4:01.308 10:26:49.… 4:13.358 4:01.308
48 427 RIVIERE Simon CADET - 4:04.917 4:02.345 4:02.345
49 546 ROBERT jean Marc MASTER 3 4:34.593 - 4:06.068 4:06.068
50 814 VIGNE Sebastien NON LICENCIE - - 4:18.287 4:18.287
51 571 LAURET FREDERIC VAE 4:23.638 - 4:21.663 4:21.663
52 313 SEVERIN Terry Valdo JUNIOR 8:10.816 4:22.212 - 4:22.212
53 114 MARLIN Yann Sonny HOMME 4:44.834 4:31.135 4:22.598 4:22.598
54 430 ROBERT Adrien CADET 4:30.013 4:29.802 5:05.769 4:29.802
55 238 KAKOUSKI Bruno MASTER 1 4:35.093 - 4:45.848 4:35.093
56 320 FONTAINE Julien JUNIOR 9:59.416 4:35.534 7:12.593 4:35.534
57 316 DONNET Marius JUNIOR 6:47.913 5:51.969 6:03.256 5:51.969
58 435 DEJEAN Liam CADET - 6:02.680 6:08.059 6:02.680
59 39 GALLIAN Valentin HOMME - - - -
60 1000 ??? - - - -
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1 1000 ??? - - - -

1 422 NAZE Nayel CADET 2:38.745 2:27.465 2:34.091 2:27.465
2 401 ABELLA Léo CADET 2:37.358 2:28.736 2:28.690 2:28.690
3 421 CUVELIER Damien CADET 2:41.063 2:37.683 2:42.376 2:37.683
4 423 FONTAINE Thibaud CADET 2:48.117 2:40.504 2:54.324 2:40.504
5 432 GESLIN Hugo marc pierre CADET 2:51.484 2:42.632 2:51.187 2:42.632
6 8 PERFILLON Arthur CADET 2:45.086 3:00.993 2:44.721 2:44.721
7 424 DURIEUX Lois CADET 2:53.243 - 2:52.326 2:52.326
8 425 NASSIBOU Logan CADET 3:14.693 - 3:16.699 3:14.693
9 434 PAYET Théo CADET - 3:22.507 3:22.368 3:22.368
10 431 HUET Loris CADET 3:25.006 - 3:31.811 3:25.006
11 429 YU KUI Julien CADET 4:01.235 4:01.840 3:33.307 3:33.307
12 426 MUSSARD Léo CADET 4:27.172 3:52.668 4:13.387 3:52.668
13 427 RIVIERE Simon CADET - 4:04.917 4:02.345 4:02.345
14 430 ROBERT Adrien CADET 4:30.013 4:29.802 5:05.769 4:29.802
15 435 DEJEAN Liam CADET - 6:02.680 6:08.059 6:02.680

1 700 FONTAINE Adelina Dame 3:15.814 3:12.831 3:15.383 3:12.831

1 110 GAUVIN Théo HOMME 2:24.710 2:27.668 2:46.624 2:24.710
2 115 LEBON Guillaume HOMME 2:40.074 2:28.585 2:35.304 2:28.585
3 7 BASA Romain Erwan HOMME 2:31.845 2:54.399 2:50.943 2:31.845
4 34 DIJOUX Jean Claudio HOMME 3:12.598 2:46.684 2:35.609 2:35.609
5 35 BEGUE Jeremy HOMME 2:50.084 2:39.209 3:03.388 2:39.209
6 111 DIJOUX Bryan Jean HOMME 2:42.159 2:42.345 2:56.219 2:42.159
7 112 CADET Thomas Laurent HOMME 3:00.204 2:59.333 2:51.442 2:51.442
8 33 PAVADE Boris HOMME 3:10.833 2:52.550 3:26.342 2:52.550
9 116 TECHER Mathieu HOMME 3:09.792 3:03.655 2:53.291 2:53.291
10 32 ROBERT Mathieu Alexandre HOMME 3:24.465 2:56.310 3:24.277 2:56.310
11 40 DUMAS Bastien HOMME 3:25.332 3:11.783 2:57.545 2:57.545
12 113 BENARD Dany HOMME 3:04.284 3:01.174 - 3:01.174
13 31 NAZE Raphael HOMME - - 3:37.059 3:37.059
14 114 MARLIN Yann Sonny HOMME 4:44.834 4:31.135 4:22.598 4:22.598
15 39 GALLIAN Valentin HOMME - - - -

1 310 ROBERT Maxime JUNIOR 3:49.853 2:48.143 2:48.638 2:48.143
2 321 ARZAC Mathias JUNIOR 3:31.594 3:08.229 3:10.549 3:08.229
3 313 SEVERIN Terry Valdo JUNIOR 8:10.816 4:22.212 - 4:22.212
4 320 FONTAINE Julien JUNIOR 9:59.416 4:35.534 7:12.593 4:35.534
5 316 DONNET Marius JUNIOR 6:47.913 5:51.969 6:03.256 5:51.969

1 233 BRAYE Valentin MASTER 1 2:45.025 2:42.469 2:28.314 2:28.314
2 4 LEBEAU Olivier MASTER 1 2:42.587 2:35.436 2:32.166 2:32.166
3 9 REBOUL Jean Yohan MASTER 1 2:49.244 3:02.183 2:41.259 2:41.259
4 230 BARBE Cedric Damien MASTER 1 2:56.895 2:54.149 - 2:54.149
5 232 LUCAS Julien MASTER 1 2:56.024 3:09.134 3:12.060 2:56.024
6 237 ROBERT Emmanuel MASTER 1 3:12.796 3:39.483 3:05.302 3:05.302
7 242 RAOUL Landry MASTER 1 - 4:04.208 3:13.710 3:13.710
8 238 KAKOUSKI Bruno MASTER 1 4:35.093 - 4:45.848 4:35.093

1 2 BOOY Théo Dorus MASTER 2 2:42.542 - - 2:42.542
2 541 FONTAINE Johan Alain MASTER 2 2:48.468 2:50.430 3:56.881 2:48.468
3 540 ORRE Raymond MASTER 2 - 2:51.971 - 2:51.971
4 543 DIJOUX Jean Jimmy MASTER 2 3:19.663 3:34.025 3:10.444 3:10.444
5 544 AH MOUCK Olivier MASTER 2 3:50.049 - 3:25.369 3:25.369
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1 545 LARAVINE Jean Eric MASTER 3 - 3:08.085 3:36.363 3:08.085
2 539 HOARAU Thierry MASTER 3 3:23.497 3:33.372 - 3:23.497
3 546 ROBERT jean Marc MASTER 3 4:34.593 - 4:06.068 4:06.068

1 626 BARBE Quentin Gabriel MINI KID 3:37.392 3:21.311 3:19.344 3:19.344
2 625 PERFILLON Jules MINI KID 3:53.969 3:40.463 3:28.598 3:28.598

1 601 GESLIN Mathis MINIMES 3:19.375 3:21.736 2:47.867 2:47.867
2 622 SAUTRON Kaycee MINIMES 3:46.320 3:52.767 - 3:46.320

1 810 JEANY BAPTISTE NON LICENCIE 4:01.308 10:26:49.… 4:13.358 4:01.308
2 814 VIGNE Sebastien NON LICENCIE - - 4:18.287 4:18.287

1 571 LAURET FREDERIC VAE 4:23.638 - 4:21.663 4:21.663
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